MRD	
FORM PTO-1595 1-31 SP 04 - 06 -	2000 EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate 101306	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
NORAND CORPORATION	Intermec Technologies Corporation
	6001 36th Avenue West
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Everett, Washington 98203-9280
3. Nature of conveyance:	i hereby certify that this paper is being deposited this date with the U.S. Postal
☐ Assignment ဩ Merger	Service as first class mail addressed to Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks,
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Washington, D. 6, 20231.
G Security Agreement G onlying or Hame	John H. Sherman Date
Other	
Effective Date: 12/28/97	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗋 Yes 💢 No
Additional numbers atta	B. Patent No.(s) 5,602,854 (Attorney Docket NO. 37967B) 5,682,379 (Attorney Docket No. 37967C) ched? Yes No.
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Jack Sherman	Total number of applications and patents involved: Two
Internal Address: Legal Dept., BL05	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 80
INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 550 Second Street S.E.	8. Deposit account number:
City: Cedar Rapids State: IA ZIP: 52401	THIS SPACE
of the original document. John H. Sherman, Reg. 16,909	nation is true and correct a any attached copy is a true copy Merman 76 Feb. // , 2000
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: One

REEL: 010648 FRAME: 0440

STATE of WASHINGTON

SECRETARY of STATE

I, RALPH MUNRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal,

hereby certify this certificate that the attached is a true and correct copy of

ARTICLES OF MERGER

of

INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

Merging NORAND CORPORATION into INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

as filed in this office on December 22, 1997.



Date: May 13, 1998

Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

ALPH UNRO
Rallyh Munro Segretary of State

Kaiph Minkros Serietary of State

REEL: 010648 FRAME: 0441



STATE OF WASHINGTON

DEC 24 BU

RALPH MUSEES SECRETARY OF STATE

AND

NORAND CORPORATION

INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

Pursuant to the provisions of RCW 23B.11.040, the following Articles of Merger are executed for the purpose of merging Norand Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Norand") and a wholly-owned subsidiary of Intermec Technologies Corporation, a Washington corporation ("Intermec"), with and into Intermec.

- 1. The Plan of Merger (the "Plan"), which has been adopted by the Board of Directors of Intermec, is attached hereto as Exhibit A.
- 2. Pursuant to the provisions of RCW 23B.11.040, the Plan does not require the approval of the shareholders of either Norand or Intermec.

DATED: December 16, 1997.

INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

Michael Ohanian, President

SEATTLE:295387 v01

PATENT REEL: 010648 FRAME: 0442

PLAN OF MERGER

- 1. The names of the corporations proposing to merge are Norand Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Norand") and a wholly-owned subsidiary of Intermec Technologies Corporation, a Washington corporation ("Intermec"), and Intermec.
- 2. When the merger becomes effective, each outstanding share of common stock of Norand shall be canceled.
- 3. When the merger becomes effective, without further act, all other effects of merger as set forth in RCW 23B.11.060 shall occur.
- 4. It is the intention of Norand and Intermec that the merger shall be a tax-free liquidation pursuant to the applicable provisions of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended.
- 5. The merger shall become effective at 12:00 p.m., Pacific Standard Time, December 28, 1997.

DATED: November 1, 1997.

INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

Michael Obanica De

Michael Ohanian, President

1997 3719 09444 005 RECORDED: 02/14/2000 PATENT REEL: 010648 FRAME: 0443